IP66 Metal Enclosed Switches
Connect & Protect
Enclosures & Switches
IP66 Steel Enclosures
IP66 Steel Enclosures
n Tested to IEC 62208
n     Earthing studs are provided on both the enclosure and the door
n CNC machine formed polyurethane gasket for reliable sealing

KKV Switch Fuses 16-32A
n Tested according to IEC 60947-3 / IEC 60269 -1
n Available as 3 pole and 4 pole
n Consists of KU switch and KV 10 x 38 fuse holder
n Compatible with handles LK10 and LK11
KVKE Switch Fuses 63-630A
n Tested according to IEC 60947-3 / IEC 60269 -1
n DIN & BS fuse versions
n Four breaking points per phase
n Connecting silver rivets have a silver alloy 350 um thick, thus
        ensuring a long life expectancy and safe use in demanding
        conditions
Enclosed Disconnect & Enclosed Fuse Switches
Enclosed Disconnect
Enclosed Disconnect
DS016K DS0164K 16A 200x200x150
DS020K DS0204K 20A 200x200x150
DS025K DS0254K 25A 200x200x150
DS032K DS0324K 32A 200x200x150
DS040K DS0404K 40A 200x200x150
DS063K DS0634K 63A 200x200x150
DS080K DS0804K 80A 200x200x150
DS100K DS1004K 100A 400x300x150
DS125K DS1254K 125A 400x300x150
DS160K DS1604K 160A 400x300x150
DS200K DS2004K 200A 600x600x200
DS250K DS2504K 250A 600x600x200
DS315K DS3154K 315A 800x800x200
DS400K DS4004K 400A 800x800x200
DS630K DS6304K 630A 800x800x200
3 Pole   4 Pole  Rating               Size H x W x D (mm)
Code Insulated IP65 Rotary TP & N Switches
DX020AC AC23 (415V) Rating (A) 20
DX025AC AC23 (415V) Rating (A) 25
DX032AC AC23 (415V) Rating (A) 32
DX063AC AC23 (415V) Rating (A) 63
DX100AC AC23 (415V) Rating (A) 100
Enclosed Fuse Switches
Features Enclosed Disconnect
n BS EN 60947-3

n From 80A - 400A the operating current not to
    exceed 80% of the unit
n Terminal shrouds to IP20 line side
n Switches supplied with nominal rated fuses
n AC22 & AC23 for distribution & motor loads
n Disconnectable solid neutral link
n Hinged door
n Red/Yellow handles available on request
n Auxiliary contacts available
n Padlockable using up to 3 padlocks
n Door interlocked padlockable handle as standard
n IP66  rated metal enclosures
n Paint finish RAL 7032
n Bottom mounted gland plate
Enclosed Fuse Switches
DFS016K DFS0164K 16A 300x200x150
DFS020K DFS0204K 20A 300x200x150
DFS025K DFS0254K 25A 300x200x150
DFS032K DFS0324K 32A 300x200x150
DFS063K DFS0634K 63A 300x300x150
DFS080K DFS0804K 80A 600x400x200
DFS100K DFS1004K 100A 600x400x200
DFS125K DFS1254K 125A 600x400x200
DFS160K DFS1604K 160A 600x400x200
DFS200K DFS2004K 200A 600x600x200
DFS250K DFS2504K 250A 600x600x200
DFS315K DFS3154K 315A 800x800x200
DFS400K DFS4004K 400A 800x800x200
3 Pole   4 Pole  Rating               Size H x W x D (mm)
Technical
Technical
Enclosed Disconnect